7 L\ BLACKTOWN GIRLS
() HicH school

A Pontially Selective Gl ighe Sehacl,

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

e

BLOUSE (short sleeve)
BLOUSE (long sleeve)
JUNIOR SKIRT

CULOTTE

SENIOR SKIRT

SPORTS POLO

SPORTS POLO (long sleeve)
SPORT SHORTS

WOOL JUMPER

JUNIOR SLACKS (maroon)
SENIOR SLACKS (navy)
MICROFIBRE JACKET
MICROFIBRE TRACKPANTS
WHITE SOCKS (4 Pairs)
TIGHTS

TIGHTS (3 pair)

TIE

$38.00
$47.00
$60.00
$49.00
$60.00
$37.00
$47.00
$30.00
$87.00
$42.00
$42.00
$70.00
$55.00
$15.00

$12.00

$30.00
$22.00

HOURS: Monday to Friday 8am-4.30pm & Saturday 9am-12noon

Order Online at www.cowanlewis.com.au

Prices effective 19/8/21 - Subject to change without notice - Includes 10% GST

BLACKTOWN
156 Main Street Blacktown NSW 2148
PH: 024721 7422
Email: basics@backtobasicsschoolwear.com.au

COWAN & LEWIS PTY LTD ABN 76 000 412 779



