

UNIFORM PRICE LIST

BLOUSE (short sleeve)	\$38.00
BLOUSE (long sleeve)	\$47.00
JUNIOR SKIRT	\$60.00
CULOTTE	\$49.00
SENIOR SKIRT	\$60.00
SPORTS POLO	\$37.00
SPORTS POLO (long sleeve)	\$47.00
SPORT SHORTS	\$30.00
WOOLJUMPER	\$87.00
JUNIOR SLACKS (maroon)	\$42.00
SENIOR SLACKS (navy)	\$42.00
MICROFIBRE JACKET	\$70.00
MICROFIBRE TRACKPANTS	\$55.00
WHITE SOCKS (4 Pairs)	\$15.00
TIGHTS	\$12.00
TIGHTS (3 pair)	\$30.00
TIE	\$22.00



HOURS: Monday to Friday 8am-4.30pm & Saturday 9am-12noon
Order Online at www.cowanlewis.com.au

Prices effective 19/8/21 - Subject to change without notice - Includes 10% GST

BLACKTOWN

156 Main Street Blacktown NSW 2148 PH: 02 4721 7422

Email: basics@backtobasicsschoolwear.com.au